1
G
S2
80
3
Se
rie
s

VIN GND EN
VOUT NC
VOUT GND
VIN EN
Pin Name Function
NC No Connect.
EN
Enable Input. Pulling this pin below 0.3V turn the regulator off, reducing the quiescent
current to a fraction of its operating value. The device will be enabled if this pin is left
open. Connect to VIN if not being used.
GND Ground Pin.
VIN Power Supply Input.
VOUT The pin is the power output of the device.
Ordering Information
SOT-23 SOT-23-5L DFN1x1-4L Output Voltage
GS2803Z10F GS2803L10F GS2803F10F 1.0V
GS2803Z12F GS2803L12F GS2803F12F 1.2V
GS2803Z15F GS2803L15F GS2803F15F 1.5V
GS2803Z18F GS2803L18F GS2803F18F 1.8V
GS2803Z20F GS2803L20F GS2803F20F 2.0V
GS2803Z22F GS2803L22F GS2803F22F 2.2V
GS2803Z25F GS2803L25F GS2803F25F 2.5V
GS2803Z28F GS2803L28F GS2803F28F 2.8V
GS2803Z30F GS2803L30F GS2803F30F 3.0V
GS2803Z33F GS2803L33F GS2803F33F 3.3V
GS2803Z35F GS2803L35F GS2803F35F 3.5V
3
G
S2